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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,205.00 $550.00 $655.00  3.29 -0.48 -0.0220 SPOT

 3.29
20 SPOT Totals: $550.00 $1,205.00 $655.00 

3 $11.00 $0.50 $10.50  0.03  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.05
3FOR$1 Totals: $0.50 $17.00 $16.50 

3 $558.90 $360.00 $198.90  1.53  0.65  0.01BEST BET

4 $59.40 $4.00 $55.40  0.16  0.66  0.00BEST BET

6 $4.05 $0.00 $4.05  0.01  0.67  0.00BEST BET

 1.70
BEST BET Totals: $364.00 $622.35 $258.35 

4 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.77  0.00BINGO

5 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.77  0.00BINGO

8 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.43  0.00BINGO

 0.00
BINGO Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

40 $457.00 $430.00 $27.00  1.25  0.00  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.25
BOTTOM S Totals: $430.00 $457.00 $27.00 

1 $549.50 $409.75 $139.75  1.50  0.75  0.01MEGABB

2 $2,071.75 $1,688.70 $383.05  5.66  0.72  0.04MEGABB

3 $6,662.05 $5,499.40 $1,162.65  18.20  0.72  0.13MEGABB

4 $7,823.00 $6,186.70 $1,636.30  21.37  0.72  0.15MEGABB

5 $1,665.50 $281.00 $1,384.50  4.55  0.72  0.03MEGABB

6 $916.25 $1,480.00 ($563.75)  2.50  0.72  0.02MEGABB

 53.79
MEGABB Totals: $15,545.55 $19,688.05 $4,142.50 

8 $1,001.80 $221.00 $780.80  2.74  1.00  0.03PENNY

 2.74
PENNY Totals: $221.00 $1,001.80 $780.80 

8 $1,757.27 $3,561.50 ($1,804.23)  4.80  1.00  0.05PKENO2

 4.80
PKENO2 Totals: $3,561.50 $1,757.27 ($1,804.23)

1 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.94  0.00QUARTERK

2 $107.75 $75.00 $32.75  0.29  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

3 $95.25 $75.00 $20.25  0.26  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $344.00 $280.50 $63.50  0.94  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

5 $25.00 $1.75 $23.25  0.07  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

6 $514.50 $264.00 $250.50  1.41  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

7 $51.75 $9.75 $42.00  0.14  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

8 $41.50 $22.00 $19.50  0.11  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

9 $558.00 $191.00 $367.00  1.52  0.91  0.01QUARTERK

10 $359.00 $170.00 $189.00  0.98  0.91  0.01QUARTERK

12 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

13 $156.50 $96.50 $60.00  0.43  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

14 $399.50 $251.50 $148.00  1.09  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

15 $87.75 $47.00 $40.75  0.24  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 7.50
QUARTERK Totals: $1,484.00 $2,746.50 $1,262.50 

1 $846.35 $722.70 $123.65  2.31  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $2,058.50 $1,560.00 $498.50  5.62  0.72  0.04Regular

3 $2,291.75 $1,339.66 $952.09  6.26  0.76  0.05Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

4 $793.95 $741.25 $52.70  2.17  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $554.70 $108.67 $446.03  1.52  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $474.10 $253.65 $220.45  1.30  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $280.10 $84.50 $195.60  0.77  0.72  0.01Regular

8 $513.85 $602.33 ($88.48)  1.40  0.71  0.01Regular

9 $146.75 $25.00 $121.75  0.40  0.71  0.00Regular

10 $49.85 $165.02 ($115.17)  0.14  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $12.00 $80.00 ($68.00)  0.03  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $27.75 $29.00 ($1.25)  0.08  0.71  0.00Regular

13 $18.00 $6.00 $12.00  0.05  0.70  0.00Regular

15 $156.75 $41.00 $115.75  0.43  0.70  0.00Regular

 22.47
Regular Totals: $5,758.78 $8,224.40 $2,465.62 

1 $68.35 $63.40 $4.95  0.19  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $147.22 $19.86 $127.36  0.40  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $304.00 $26.40 $277.60  0.83  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $38.75 $5.50 $33.25  0.11  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

 1.53
SPOTLITE Totals: $115.16 $558.32 $443.16 

40 $325.00 $260.00 $65.00  0.89  0.00  0.00TOP S

 0.89
TOP S Totals: $260.00 $325.00 $65.00 

 0.70 100.00Grand Totals $36,602.69 $28,290.49 $8,312.20 
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